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Position

Mgr Environmental Svc Pmc
Mgr Environmental Svc

Supv Environmental Svc

Supv Environmental Svc

Supv Environmental Svc

Supv Environmental Svc

Supv Environmental Svc
Environmental Service Worker
Lead Environmental Svc Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Supv Environmental Svc
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Supv Environmental Svc
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Distribution Cart Tech Float
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Lead Environmental Svc Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Lead Environmental Svc Worker

Environmental Service Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Total Wages

$88,376
$84,749
$71,394
$69,071
$63,915
$59,805
$56,493
$49,274
$48,773
$48,758
$47,488
$47,236
$47,104
$46,861
$46,677
$46,660
$45,675
$45,664
$45,302
$45,010
$44,537
$44,327
$44,227
$44,117
$43,862
$43,855
$43,775
$43,730
$43,341
$43,330
$43,305



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Environmental Service Worker
Lead Environmental Svc Worker
Lead Environmental Svc Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Lead Environmental Svc Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker

Environmental Service Worker

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services

Environmental Services

$43,166
$43,065
$43,039
$43,023
$42,997
$42,990
$42,712
$42,364
$42,350
$42,287
$41,957
$41,694
$41,173
$41,146
$41,116
$40,971
$40,839
$40,612
$40,239
$40,232
$40,219
$40,108
$39,996
$39,675
$39,488
$39,318
$39,315
$39,287
$39,274
$39,207
$39,187
$39,164



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Supv Environmental Svc

Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker

Environmental Service Worker

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services

Environmental Services

$38,867
$38,852
$38,847
$38,797
$38,783
$38,778
$38,731
$38,674
$38,549
$38,505
$38,327
$38,105
$38,099
$38,060
$37,745
$37,584
$36,828
$36,785
$36,658
$36,642
$36,563
$36,460
$36,288
$36,218
$36,104
$36,088
$35,751
$35,552
$35,411
$35,390
$35,318
$35,224



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Environmental Service Worker
Recycling Technician

Environmental Service Worker
Environmental Service Worker

Environmental Service Worker

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services
Environmental Services

Environmental Services

$35,103
$35,102
$34,950
$34,820
$34,752



