	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Mgr Environmental Svc Pmc		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$88,376
2.	Mgr Environmental Svc		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$84,749
3.	Supv Environmental Svc		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$71,394
4.	Supv Environmental Svc		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$69,071
5.	Supv Environmental Svc		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$63,915
6.	Supv Environmental Svc		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$59,805
7.	Supv Environmental Svc		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$56,493
8.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$49,274
9.	Lead Environmental Svc Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$48,773
10.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$48,758
11.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$47,488
12.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$47,236
13.	Supv Environmental Svc		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$47,104
14.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$46,861
15.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$46,677
16.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$46,660
17.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$45,675
18.	Supv Environmental Svc		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$45,664
19.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$45,302
20.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$45,010
21.	Distribution Cart Tech Float		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$44,537
22.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$44,327
23.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$44,227
24.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$44,117
25.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$43,862
26.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$43,855
27.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$43,775
28.	Lead Environmental Svc Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$43,730
29.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$43,341
30.	Lead Environmental Svc Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$43,330
31.	Environmental Service Worker		Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$43,305

32.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$43,166
33.	Lead Environmental Svc Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$43,065
34.	Lead Environmental Svc Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$43,039
35.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$43,023
36.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$42,997
37.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$42,990
38.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$42,712
39.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$42,364
40.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$42,350
41.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$42,287
42.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$41,957
43.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$41,694
44.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$41,173
45.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$41,146
46.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$41,116
47.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$40,971
48.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$40,839
49.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$40,612
50.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$40,239
51.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$40,232
52.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$40,219
53.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$40,108
54.	Lead Environmental Svc Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$39,996
55.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$39,675
56.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$39,488
57.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$39,318
58.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$39,315
59.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$39,287
60.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$39,274
61.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$39,207
62.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$39,187
63.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$39,164

64.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$38,867
65.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$38,852
66.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$38,847
67.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$38,797
68.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$38,783
69.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$38,778
70.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$38,731
71.	Supv Environmental Svc	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$38,674
72.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$38,549
73.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$38,505
74.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$38,327
75.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$38,105
76.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$38,099
77.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$38,060
78.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$37,745
79.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$37,584
80.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$36,828
81.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$36,785
82.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$36,658
83.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$36,642
84.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$36,563
85.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$36,460
86.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$36,288
87.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$36,218
88.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$36,104
89.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$36,088
90.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$35,751
91.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$35,552
92.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$35,411
93.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$35,390
94.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$35,318
95.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$35,224

96.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$35,103
97.	Recycling Technician	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$35,102
98.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$34,950
99.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$34,820
100.	Environmental Service Worker	Palomar Health District	Environmental Services	\$34,752